Position

Deputy Director -Bldg. Official

Building Inspector IlI

Building Inspector lll

Permit Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Cda - Building
Inspection
Cda - Building
Inspection
Cda - Building
Inspection
Cda - Building
Inspection

Total Wages

$83,365

$60,060

$55,502

$50,672

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,071
$7.683

$4,495

$0



