Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director -Bldg. Official		Kings County	Cda - Building Inspection	\$83,365	\$17,071
Building Inspector III		Kings County	Cda - Building Inspection	\$60,060	\$7,683
Building Inspector III		Kings County	Cda - Building Inspection	\$55,502	\$4,495
Permit Technician III		Kings County	Cda - Building Inspection	\$50,672	\$0